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s18UNIENUYaARLENNSUIATS

Inendumsantnleen

sumangilve $1da Qe muvinen wenteyd 831-6-00692-8

at

nu

Usziamdushnsuiaslusulseanu swadayd 1101020603

o Uil 31 Suneu 2563

um
AN LANVADA TN IBI TN ThARE AU Y TRNUSEYIYIR U :
#n | Weu Baaoi .
wn | andiiavssslithuntiuc:

e 10082412 a031/8/2563 200.00

Faiau?l 10082431 82.29/9/2563 750.00

alauil 10082528 @.28/12/2563 318.70 1,268.70

1,268.70

gonnawaamuluudeansuinis ( Bank Statement ) 1,268.70
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sUMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

831-6-00692-8
Svgnaonisandiwlyen(uou
st
maansadwlya(duu
tssunm)

950.00

? Select transactions to view by:

@  Transaction Date:

) Specific Period:

Date
03-12-2020
03-12-2020
04-12-2020
04-12-2020

| 04-12-2020
04-12-2020
04-12-2020
04-12-2020
04-12-2020

| 04-12-2020

| 04-12-2020
04-12-2020
04-12-2020
04-12-2020

| 04-12-2020
09-12-2020
09-12-2020

| 09-12-2020
17-12-2020

+ 18-12-2020

From Date 01-12-2020

Time 00:00

Teller Id Transaction Code  Description

931001

931001

552315

552315

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

552315

552315

552315

552315

552315

931001

931001

93999

552315

931000

BCD14

BCD14

CWTPC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

nud

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

8316006944

8316006944

8070315458

8310050118

9308487505

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CHAIYA INDUSTR

8271392492

GFMIS/108682

Cu rfency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

5] To

—

Cheque No.

10082490

10082488

10082492

10082495

10082493

10082496

10082494

10082498

Page 1 of 2

THB
Active

THA CHANG BR.
950.00 -—=>

Date 31-12-2020 =
Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance Init Br
7,388.00 10,628.00 108682
1,120,017.00 1,130,645.00 108682
-1,127,405.00 3,240.00 0831
-1,440.00 1,600.00 0831
18,998.00 20,798.00 108682
7.622.00 28,420.00 108682
3,764.00 32,184.00 108682
20,426.00 52,610.00 108682
5,634.00 58,244.00 108682
12,400.00 70,644.00 108682
-18,998.00 51,646.00 0831
-9,510.00 42,136.00 0831
-20,426.00 21,710.00 0831
-3,746.00 17,964.00 0831
-3,764.00 14,200.00 0831
360.00 14,560.00 108682
435.00 14,985.00 108682
-12,400.00 2,585.00 0831
-360.00 2,235.00 0831 .

176,000.00 178,235.00 108682

hitps://www.newcb ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  6/1/2564



Page 1 of 1

-
KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account
- Account No. 831-6-00692-8 Currency THB
Account Name endamsaniinlaien(uou Account Status Active

Uszanm)

Alias Name a‘:f';'fi;‘"”ﬂ"'ﬂ"“““"‘(‘“"" Branch Name THA CHANG BR.

' Ledger Balance 950.00 Available Balance 95000 -=>
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 ) To Date 31-12-2020 B
Time 00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 ¥
@  Specific Period: Today 0w
— -
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

| 30-12-2020 581976 CWTRC 8316006944 10082527 -28,956.00 362,324.70 0831

30-12-2020 550267 CWTRC SSAL 10082522 -11,875.00 350,449.70 0831
30-12-2020 550267 CWTRC SSAL 10082518 -349,181.00 1,268.70 0831

Total Cr. = 2,312,076.07 Total Dr. = -2,314,047.37 |
Total CLCK. 0.00
Al first 4 previous 3of3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  6/1/2564
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Page 1 of 1

suMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
mAccounts

= No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 831-6-00693-6 Currency THB
" Account Name ;::i";ﬁu".nmﬂ“w""'m“qﬁ Account Status Active
Alias Name 1‘3‘;;5"”152'15“1”".'{"3“;]“ Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --=
* Select transactions to view by:
@  Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 i To Date 31-12-2020 : i
Time 00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 ¥
) Specific Period: Today -
— D

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb. co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 6/1/2564
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Uszimiduehnsunmsuenaudszanadudhsemsdinw nszuaseiu sWadyd 1101030101
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= = 3 o
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Page 1 of 1

@ sUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK
/ Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
. Account No. 831-6-00694-4 Currency THB
| Account Name Syendunisandiwlyen(uilinge)  Account Status Active
Alias Name sygndonisandwlson(duing)  Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
Ledger Balance 1,464,224.55 Available Balance 1,464,224.55 --=

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 i3] To Date 31-12-2020 e
Time ﬁﬁa.—: Time 24:00 ¥
&  Specific Period: ':r_nd_a;' - w
— e

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-12-2020 AB0014 IORDDT 014-0322944045 16,500.00 1,713,872.55 0831

: 01-12-2020 550267 CWTRC ssal 100?4&6/ -359.4 SZEG/ 1,354,520.55 0831
01-12-2020 550267 CWTRC ssal 100?49y/ -21 ,36?3" 1,333,156.55 0831
04-12-2020 552315 CWTRC nae 10074&?1/ -620& 1,332,536.55 0831
04-12-2020 552315 CWTRC 8310064314 100?499}/ »12,000.90'/ 1,320,536.55 0831

; 04-12-2020 552315 CDCH 71,794.00 1,392,330.55 0831
04-12-2020 552315 CDTRC 8316006928 18,998.00 1,411,328.55 0831
04-12-2020 552315 CDTRC 8316006928 9,510.00 1,420,838.55 0831
24-12-2020 581976 CWCH 1007592/ -6‘480}9/ 1,414,358.55 0831
25-12-2020 550267 CWTPC 100750 —2,18%/ 1,412,178.55 0831
30-12-2020 581976 CWTRC 8310064314 10075003 -12.000_@/ 1,400,178.55 0831
30-12-2020 581976 CDTRC 8316006928 15,800.00 1,415,878.55 0831
30-12-2020 581078 CDTRC 8316006928 28,956.00 1,444,934.55 0831
30-12-2020 550267 CWTRC SSAL 1007 500?/ -20,710 }{ 1,424,224.55 0831

Total Cr. = 161,558.00 Total Dr. = -434,806.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co th

https:/;’mww.newcb;ktb‘co.th/CBProjcct/pageF lows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 6/1/2564
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Anenaunrsendnlaen

sunangslng $1in Gvnew) evmiene euiitayd 831-0-04728-2

ar

Ay

UsztamFushinsuiasuensulssinutugamu

Rushneouning sWadeyd 1101030102

o Yuil 31 Sl 2563

um

HOALANVEDANIT BN TLARIEDAUE NN USEAVTA LU 351,211.84
#n | Quehnseninang

wignutufiniudingly

AsTIulaus AT

msssuilsusuimsiisunarstuiing

sueahdrveamheimdunvintydvewnisanu
W | aenidesufnidsedusiuiu
gonndvaanulundwansuians ( Bank Statement ) 351,211.84
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Krungthai
nsulna

Account Detail

msandtwlae(Bugeuyunisdnn)

Page 1 of 1

351,211.84

0.00

12.03

Tax Balance Init Br

Account No.  831-0-04728-2 Account Status  Active

Account Name  asardiwlaen(Bugevyunmsdnmn) Alias Name
Branch Name THA CHANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 351,211.84 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 31-12-2020
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
@ Transaction Date:From 01-12-2020 Time: - To 31-12-2020 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
:ZICID:B3160069284#CB
1 21-12-2020 573253 SDCK EXP: 22/12/2563 10082500 176,000.00
2 31-12-2020 9400 1IPS @Gﬂ}d% 252.60
O

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

176,252.60

350,959.24 1211

351,211.84 0000

Total Dr.

https://www.bizgrowing.ktb.co.th/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain

0.00

6/1/2564
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FRANUINTUY ACOE

Fald 01/12/2020 - 31/12/2020

vadusndszinm : 1101020501 Furhnady

$raesiushn ; 2000600370 4,744,340 86

tayEiduehn : 10915 Susw1&inerdens oriw e . 4,484,086.26
01.12.2020 0200002791 JO 3300001506 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 961.93

0200002793 J0 3400000133 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 1,182.35 4.481,941.98
08.12.2020 0200000850 JO 3300000220 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 190.00

0200003085 JO 3300001256 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 2,250.00

0200003123 Jo 3300000742 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 1.500.00

0200003242 J0 3300001702 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 585.00

1600000645 RX 8315231500000326 2000600370 2000600370 1,127 405.00 0.00 5,604,821.98
15.12.2020 0200003096 JO 3300001265 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 650.00

0200003128 JO 3300000746 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 1,560.00 5,602,611.98
16.12.2020 0200003264 JO 3300001713 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 325.00

0200003265 JO 3300001714 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 1,500.00

0200003907 JO 3400000640 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 3.284.00 5,597,502.98
17.12.2020 0200000646 JO 3300000614 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 4.700.00 5,592,802.98
21.12.2020 0200000291 J0 9000220327 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 22,000.00

0200004112 JO 9000218291 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 8,000.00

0200004117 JO 3400000220 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 1,420,00

0200004222 Jo 3300001583 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 4,000.00

0200004223 JO 3300001584 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 750.00 5,556,632.98
22.12.2020 0200003298 |JO 3300001729 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 1.416.00
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AR 01/12/2020 - 31/12/2020

Tydenyszinn : 1101020501 [uphnAds

Todidushn : 10917 Rushn@uilysiudyan

dagicdushn :




